
Try our 100% Canadian Made Products

Colors Available

Custom Express Micro Fleece Program

Features

1-800-268-5990
Toll Free Number   Toll Free Fax

1-888-783-8256  knpheadwear.com

Create your own unique design

Other colors available upon request

Micro fleece toque with 
turn-in fleece band.
Micro fleece scarf 
rounded corner overlocking 
all around edge 60” L x 9” W 

100% Micro fiber Polyester

BLACK NAVY ROYAL WHITE RED CHARCOAL FOREST

CHARCOAL

Silver Spider Knitting Ltd. is a subsidiary of KNP Group Inc.
For details please contact our KNP customer service 
at orderdesk@knpheadwear.com

Price / Quantity List

TOQUE

SCARF

7.00

9.00

6.50

8.50

6.00

144pc. 288pc. 576pc.

8.00

FOB Toronto warehouse       All  orders are subject to 5% +/- production allowance *Price subject to change without notice

30 - 45 days delivery time after sample approval or design 
with standard stock color yarn.

Extra charge for embroidery
$2.50 per location up to 5,000 stitches, $0.50 for additional 1,000 stitches
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